MD5332F Series
IP Network Camera
Infinite Pixels Electronic USA Inc.
6330 McLeod Dr Suite 2, Las Vegas NV 89120
Order Information
MD5332F245       2.45mm
MD5332F3           2.8mm
MD5332F4           3.6mm
MD5332F6           6mm
MD5332F8           8mm
MD5332F12         12mm
•	 32 x 32mm Super Mini Size
•	 5MP CMOS Sensor
•	 Convertible between 5MP/4MP in OSD Menu
•	 5MP (4:3 Ratio) TVI, AHD, CVBS(950TVL)